

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009  
CC 6451/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 02/12/2008 in CWP No. 13262/2008 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJBIR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIVISIONAL FOREST OFFICER Respondent(s)  
With SLP(C)...../2009 (CC Nos. 6747-6753/2009)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

Date: 15/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER  
Delay condoned.

Issue notice on special leave petitions as well as on  
stay applications. Dasti in addition permitted and  
to be served on the State counsel.

(Arvind)  
Sr.PA

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master