

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
(CC 10486-10494/2009)

(From the judgement and order dated 02/12/2008 in CWP No. 11267/2008 and CWP No. 11169/2008 & against the judgment and order dt.09.12.2008 in CWP No. 16392/2008, CWP No.12541/2007, CWP No. 12542/2007 & CWP No.4459/2008 & the impugned judgment and order dt.16.02.2009 in CWP No. 1253/2008 & the judgment and order dt.25.02.2008 in CWP No. 11515/2008 & the judgment and order dt.04.03.2009 in CWP No. 18053/2008 and the judgment and order dt.30.04.2009 in CWP No.2023/2009 and the judgment and order dt.01.05.2009 in CWP No.2296/2009 and the judgment and order dt.22.05.2009 in CWP No.3145/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SATISH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIV.FOREST OFFICER & ANR.. Respondent(s)

With I.A.1-9 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 11/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.
(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

ORDER

Let application for interim relief be listed next week.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master