

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2009
CC 12958-12959/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 10/02/2009 in LPA No.
608/2009 & CWP No. 2021/2009 & CWP No. 16123/2008 & CWP No.
16130/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SANTRA ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIVISIONAL FOREST OFFICER & ANR.

Respondent(s)

With IA NO. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 11/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHALFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C) Nos. 14374-14380/2009.

We direct that the service of the applicants be not
terminated until further orders.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER