

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 7-12 In  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34048-  
34053/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/12/2007 in CWP No. 4378/2008  
& CWP No. 6096/2009 & CWP No. 12916/2008 & CWP No. 13526/2007 & CWP  
No. 18157/2008 & CWP No. 18158/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &  
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJENDER ETC. ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIVISIONAL FOREST OFFICER Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 15/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prem Malhotra,Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

We direct that the service of the applicants be  
not terminated until further orders.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[PHOOLAN WATI ARORA]  
COURT MASTER